Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Edwards - (1398968) - Hucknall SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.13
1:18.16
2:52.76
5:56.87

12:13.58

44.57
1:36.40
3:31.01

48.34

43.44
1:35.76
3:52.09
1:33.51

to LC

36.70
1:19.20
2:54.80
6:00.80

12:21.40

45.30
1:37.70
3:33.50

48.70

43.90
1:36.60
3:53.80
1:33.50

SC WA

Pts

173
188
190
210
220
175
188
184
91
131
128
105
146

Date

22/03/24
17/05/24
17/03/24
16/03/24
10/12/23
17/05/24
27/01/24
15/10/23
13/10/23
22/03/24
27/01/24
11/09/22
17/05/24

Meet

Hucknall SC Spring Time Trials 2024

Hucknall SC Summer Time Trials 2024

Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet 2024

Arnold SC The Ernehale Open Meet 2024

Arnold SC Ernehale Distance Meet 2023
Hucknall SC Summer Time Trials 2024
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2
Matlock And District SC Autumn Open Meet 2023
Hucknall SC Club Championships 2023

Hucknall SC Spring Time Trials 2024
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 2
Hucknall and Linby Annual Gala 2022

Hucknall SC Summer Time Trials 2024

Venue

Hucknall
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Hucknall
Hucknall
Worksop
Matlock
Hucknall
Hucknall
Worksop
Nottingham

Hucknall

License

EM240624
EM240944
EM240097
EM240097
EM231759
EM240944
EM240395
EM231565
EM232203
EM240624
EM240395
EM221589
EM240944
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